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Name

F3K Tasks B, D, G, H Event 67
Steve Warner

Denny Brunt

Rex Ashwell

Ales Radian Class P Event 68
Joe Wurts

Kevin Botherway
Michael Cuthbert
Phil Elvy

Rex Ashwell
Bruce Woodfield
Keith Elliott
Barrie Russell
Brett Robinson
Peter Graham
Brian Mogford
Stan Nicholas
Bruce McKay
Derek Barber
Trevor Glogau
Allan Knox
Robert Evans
Rob Lockyer
Greg Findon
Peter Vining

Len Ruby

Merv Matthews
Peter Glassey

Ales 123 Class N Event 71
Keith Elliott

Rex Ashwell

Allan Baker

Clifton King

Phil Elvy

Allan Knox

Trevor Glogau

Barry Hall

Paddy Gordon

X5J Unlimited Class O Event 72
Allan Knox

Clifton King

Rex Ashwell

Club

Whakatane Modellers
Whakatane Modellers
Marlborough Assoc Modellers

model Flying Hawkes Bay
model Flying Hawkes Bay
Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Palmerston North Aeroneers
Wellington MAC

model Flying Hawkes Bay
model Flying Hawkes Bay
Blenheim MAC

Marlborough Assoc Modellers
model Flying Hawkes Bay
Palmerston North Aeroneers
model Flying Hawkes Bay
Wellington MAC

Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
model Flying Hawkes Bay
Palmerston North Aeroneers
Palmerston North Aeroneers
Palmerston North Aeroneers
Palmerston North Aeroneers
Wellington MAC

Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Wellington MAC
Wellington MAC
Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers

Wellington MAC
Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers

Score

1639
1487
1458

1408
1404
1336
1310
1277
1253
1178
1152
1147
1107
1099
1070
1052
1049
1036
1031
1027
999

926

874

759

712

315

1007
901
838
818
813
685
627
488
479

2336
2305
2303
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PhilElvy
Trevor Glogau
Keith Elliott
Brian Mogford
Robert Evans
Barry Hall

F3K Tasks B, D, G, H Event 73
Peter Williams

Allan Knox

Rex Ashwell

Clifton King

Kim Clarke

ALES 200 Class M Event 74
Allan Knox

Phil Elvy

Rex Ashwell

Allan Baker

Clifton King

Robert Evans

Keith Elliott

Trevor Glogau

ALES Radian Class P Event 75
Joe Wurts

Allan Knox
Andrew Hiscock
Rex Ashwell
Keith Elliott

Carl McMillan
Bruce McKay
Trevor Glogau
Pil Elvy

Greg Findon
Clifton King
Peter Vining
Stew Cox

Bruce Woodfield
Merv Matthews

Thermal J (10,8,6,4,2) Event 76
Keith Elliott

Allan Knox

Ales Radian Class P Event 77

Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Wellington MAC
Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Wellington MAC

Wellington MAC

Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Wellington MAC

Tauranga MAC

Wellington MAC
Marborough Assoc Modellers
Marborough Assoc Modellers
Marborough Assoc Modellers
Wellington MAC
Marborough Assoc Modellers
Wellington MAC
Wellington MAC

model Flying Hawkes Bay
Wellington MAC

model Flying Hawkes Bay
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Palmerston North Aeroneers
Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Palmerston North Aeroneers
Wellington MAC

Palmerston North Aeroneers
Wellington MAC

Palmerston North Aeroneers
Palmerston North Aeroneers

Wellington MAC
Wellington MAC

2290
2240
2198
2166
2161
2100

1732
1473
1304
1017
582

2514
2182
2031
1817
1812
1809
1668
1147

1410
1403
1387
1382
1334
1316
1287
1226
1226
1112
1054
1033
952

902

723

2210
2163
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Rex Ashwell
Brin Mogford
Len Ruby
Keith Elliott
Robert Evans
Bruce McKay
Peter Vining
Greg Findon
Allan Knox
PhilElvy
Clifton King
Trevor Faulkner
Barry Hall
Carl McMillan
Trevor Glogau

Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Palmerston North Aeroneers
Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Palmerston North Aeroneers
Palmerston North Aeroneers
Palmerston North Aeroneers
Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Wellington MAC
Marlborough Assoc Modellers
Wellington MAC

81ALES 200 Class M (Scoring per 3.13.7)

Allan Knox
Garry Morgan
Clifton King
Rex Ashwell
Barry Hall
Alln Baker
Brian Mogford
Trev Faulkner
Carl McMillan
Phil Elvy

Keith Elliott
Stew Cox

Phil Sparrow
Trevor Glogau

056 Wellington M A C (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

82F3K Tasks B,D,G,H only (total raw scores)

Rex Ashwell
Allan Knox
Clifton King

Peter Glassey

83ALES Radian Class P

Rex Ashwell
Phil Elvy
Garry Morgan
Barry Hall
Brian Mogford
Stew Cox
Trev Faulkner

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)

1332
1234
1234
1232
1226
1169
1153
1133
1105
1090
1060
986

942

936

686

2580
2229
2226
1865
1762
1687
1655
1626
1585
1577
1546
1531
1488
1203

1261
955
840
771

1402
1383
1323
1306
1303
1289
1249
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Carl McMillan
Allan Knox
Keith Elliott
Clifton King
Peter Graham
Trevor Glogau
Phil Sparrow

84Thermal H (2 Metre Glider)

Allan Knox

87ALES 123 Class N

Rex Ashwell
Allan Knox
Garry Morgan
Allan Baker
Phil Elvy

Trev Faulkner
Phil Sparrow
Carl McMillan
Keith Elliott
Barry Hall

88Thermal B (10 min)

Allan Knox
Barry Hall

89X5J Unlimited Class O

Garry Morgan
Peter Deacon
Allan Baker
Phil Sparrow
Trev Faulkner
Rex Ashwell
Keith Elliott
Brian Mogford
Carl McMillan
Phil Elvy
Barry Hall
Stew Cox
Allan Knox
Peter Glassey

90Thermal D (F500)

Allan Knox

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

056 Wellington M A C (INC)

056 Wellington M A C (INC)

035 Blenheim Model Aero Club

056 Wellington M A C (INC)

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)

056 Wellington M A C (INC)

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

056 Wellington M A C (INC)

056 Wellington M A C (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

056 Wellington M A C (INC)

1213
1193
1152
1139
1075
539

391

1741

1227
1082
1016
913
860
779
731
720
629
558

537
270

2336
2334
2277
2241
2239
2228
2225
2223
2217
2182
2172
2149
1924
1535

1470
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91ALES 200 Class M (Scoring per 3.13.7)

Phil Elvy
Garry Morgan
Allan Knox
Allan Baker
Rex Ashwell
Brian Mogford
Keith Elliott
Carl McMillan
Phil Sparrow
Peter Smith
Trev Faulkner

92ALES Radian Class P
Phil Elvy

Rex Ashwell
Garry Morgan
Carl McMillan
Bruce McKay
Trev Faulkner
Phil Sparrow
Brian Mogford
Allan Knox

Keith Elliott
Peter Smith

Len Ruby

Peter Vining
Bruce Woodfield
Greg Findon

94ALES 123 Class N
Allan Knox

Peter Gassey
Garry Morgan

95ALES Radian Class P
Rex Ashwell

Brian Mogford

Carl McMillan

Phil Elvy

Barry Hall

Trevor Glogau

lan Hill

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
030 Palmerston North Aeroneers (INC)

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

056 Wellington M A C (INC)

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
030 Palmerston North Aeroneers (INC)

030 Palmerston North Aeroneers (INC)

030 Palmerston North Aeroneers (INC)

030 Palmerston North Aeroneers (INC)

056 Wellington M A C (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)

022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
022 Marlborough Associated Modellers (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

2462
2358
2171
2170
2154
2052
1983
1948
1822
1800
1663

1382
1360
1315
1289
1273
1219
1198
1160
1095
962
959
933
889
849
704

1138
1129
1113

1364
1311
1247
1165
1147
1067
726
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96F3K Tasks B,D,G,H only (total raw scores)

Clifton King
Peter Glassey
Allan Knox
Gavin Rhodes

056 Wellington M A C (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)
056 Wellington M A C (INC)

1688
1685
1544
1403



